PRICE LIST
Effective January 01, 2026
Zephyr
2
STYLEX PRICE LIST
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively

CH - CHROME
Z
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Frame Type
5	 –	 ARMLESS CHAIR
6	 –	 ARM CHAIR
1. Series 2. Frame Type
Series
Z - ZEPHYR
4. Glide Type
Glide Choice
PG	–	PLASTIC GLIDES
FG	–	PLASTIC GLIDES WITH FELT PADS
Choose frame type. Choose glide type.
Choose mesh finish.
Mesh Finish
101 –	 BLACK MESH ON
             BLACK NYLON UPHOLSTERY FRAMES
102 –	 PLATINUM MESH
             ON GRAY/BEIGE UPHOLSTERY FRAMES
Sample Model Code: Z53FGGBM101COM
7. Mesh Finish
Style
0 –	 MESH SEAT / MESH BACK
3 –	 UPHOLSTERED SEAT / MESH BACK
Choose style.
3. Style
5 0 PG 101
5. Ganging
Choose ganging.
Ganging Option
G	 –	 ARMLESS GANGING
G
Series.
8. Textile
Choose textile grade.
Textile
Textile Grades
COM – CUSTOMER’S OWN MATERIAL
A	 –	GRADE A
B	 –	GRADE B
C	 –	GRADE C
D	 –	GRADE D
E	 –	GRADE E
F	 –	GRADE F
G	 –	GRADE G
H	 –	GRADE H
I	 –	GRADE I
J	 –	GRADE J
K	 –	GRADE K
L	 –	GRADE L
M	–	GRADE M
Leather Grades
COL – CUSTOMER’S OWN LEATHER
W	–	GRADE W
X	 –	GRADE X
Y	 –	GRADE Y
E1 –	 GRADE E1
E2 –	 GRADE E2
COM
9
Zephyr
To Order Select Below
Textile Upholstery Grades Leather Upholstery Grades
COM COL COM COL
TITLE SERIES FRAME STYLE DIMENSIONS YDG SQFT A B C D E F G H I J K L M W X Y E1 E2
CH